Elektronischer
Flussigkeitsmesser Nylon 1"
Innengewinde 10,3bar
Schwarz 01N31LM Typ GPI-W
fur Wasser (0940057)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Kapazitat

Modell

Anschluss

Anwendung

Typ

Lange

Min. temp.

Breite

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Schwarz

GPI-W

Nylon

10-113 L/Min

0TN31LM

Innengewinde

Wasser

fur Wasser

102 mm

-10°C

51 mm

10,3 bar

54°C

1II

ABMESSUNGEN

H

63 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Versehen mit : Tageszahler und Totalzahler

Generiertam: 30.10.2025

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de
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